INSTALLING THE HIDE CONCRETE SKIMMER LID
1
PASS TO HOMEOWN ER
PASS the Safety Key to the homeowner for secure
storage. The “Home Owners Manual” packet should
also be given to the homeowner.
2
Calculate the boxing/form work

E
G
D
BT CODE KIT SIZE HIDE KIT CONCRETE
THICKNESS INLAY LID EDGE PROTECTOR FRAME
SQUARE
mm
PRODUCT
ORDER CODE mm SIZE INTERNAL
DEPTH SIZE EXTERNAL
DEPTH
UNDERSIDE
OPENING
CONCRETE Cover Kit
A B C D E F G
1214420 156 HCON156-40
43
150 sq
43
156 sq
53
122 sq
206 HCON206-40 200 sq 206 sq 162 sq
256 HCON256-40 250 sq 256 sq 202 sq
306 HCON306-40 300 sq 306 sq 252 sq
1214421 342 HCON342-40 336 sq 342 sq 288 sq
   Storm Water Drain Cover Kit - Concrete Wet-Pour
314 HDCON314-40 43 300 sq 43 314 sq 53 220 sq
Concrete Skimmer Lid and Access Cover Kits      (Two Keys and Horizontal Lift)
FB C E GDA